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Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

281 ABERDEEN AVE 1

737 ABERDEEN AVE 1

755 ABERDEEN AVE 1

829 ABERDEEN AVE 1

866 ABERDEEN AVE 1

1039 ABERDEEN AVE 1

658 ACADEMY RD 1

695 ACADEMY RD 1

423 ADSUM DR 1

158 AIKINS ST 1

659 BERKLEY ST 1

416 AIKINS ST 1

65 BERNADINE CRES 1

446 AIKINS ST 1

264 BERRY ST 1

598 AIKINS ST 1

277 BERRY ST 1

430 AINSLIE ST 1

299 BERRY ST 1

464 AIRLIES ST 1

375 BERRY ST 1

469 AIRLIES ST 1

927 AIRLIES ST 1

958 AIRLIES ST 1

437 BEST ST 1

75 ALENBROOK BAY 1

756 BEVERLEY ST 1

304 ALDINE ST 1

38 BISSETT CRES 1

16 ALDRICH AVE 1

74 BLECHNER DR 1

1178 ALEXANDER AVE 1

1276 ALEXANDER AVE 1

1669 ALEXANDER AVE 1

2 BLUEBELL AVE 1

1864 ALEXANDER AVE 1

37 BLUEBELL AVE 1

1962 ALEXANDER AVE 1

1968 ALEXANDER AVE 1

1991 ALEXANDER AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

19 BLUNDELL BAY 1

1995 ALEXANDER AVE 1

153 ALFRED AVE 1

4 BONDAR BAY 1

848 ALFRED AVE 1

1001 ALFRED AVE 1

279 BOREBANK ST 1

1051 ALFRED AVE 1

619 BOREBANK ST 1

425 BOREHAM BLVD 1

1161 ALFRED AVE 1

1250 ALFRED AVE 1

411 BOWER BLVD 1

526 BOWER BLVD 1

32 AMBERGATE DR 1

531 BOWER BLVD 1

36 AMBERGATE DR 1

427 ANDERSON AVE 1

344 BOYD AVE 1

581 ANDERSON AVE 1

437 BOYD AVE 1

6 ANNEVILLE CRES 1

593 BOYD AVE 1

884 BOYD AVE 1

1254 BOYD AVE 1

31 ARKLIE PL 1

625 ARLINGTON ST 1

689 ARLINGTON ST 1

1314 ARLINGTON ST 1

62 ARMSTRONG AVE 1

167 BROCK ST 1

150 ARMSTRONG AVE 1

678 BROCK ST 1

346 ARMSTRONG AVE 1

711 BROCK ST 1

71 CURRIE CRES 1

367 ARMSTRONG AVE 1

20 DAHLIA AVE 1

31 DAHLIA AVE 1

321 BROOKLYN ST 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

186 DANBURY BAY 1

913 BUCHANAN BLVD 1

49 ARROWWOOD DR N 1

1032 BUCHANAN BLVD 1

32 DAVIS CRES 1

56 ARROWWOOD DR N 1

1141 BUCHANAN BLVD 1

104 ARROWWOOD DR N 1

552 BUCKINGHAM RD 1

133 ARROWWOOD DR N 1

574 BUCKINGHAM RD 1

137 ARROWWOOD DR N 1

611 BUCKINGHAM RD 1

66 ARROWWOOD DR S 1

784 BUCKINGHAM RD 1

98 ARROWWOOD DR S 1

103 ARROWWOOD DR S 1

630 BURNELL ST 1

115 ARROWWOOD DR S 1

68 ASH ST 1

663 ASH ST 1

240 BURRIN AVE 1

5 DEERFIELD PL 1

765 ASH ST 1

292 BURRIN AVE 1

724 DENSON PL 1

322 BURRIN AVE 1

489 BURRIN AVE 1

2700 ASSINIBOINE AVE 1

129 BURROWS AVE 1

3349 ASSINIBOINE AVE 1

133 BURROWS AVE 1

126 DEXTER ST 1

2503 ASSINIBOINE CRES 1

305 BURROWS AVE 1

636 DIEPPE RD 1

2626 ASSINIBOINE CRES 1

448 BURROWS AVE 1

1228 DIPLOMAT DR 1

22 ASTER AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

666 BURROWS AVE 1

91 DOBRINSKY DR 1

127 ATLANTIC AVE 1

799 BURROWS AVE 1

147 ATLANTIC AVE 1

926 BURROWS AVE 1

310 ATLANTIC AVE 1

1061 BURROWS AVE 1

807 DOMINION ST 1

661 ATLANTIC AVE 1

1195 BURROWS AVE 1

1288 DOMINION ST 1

721 ATLANTIC AVE 1

2186 BURROWS AVE 1

933 ATLANTIC AVE 1

2222 BURROWS AVE 1

1064 ATLANTIC AVE 1

54 BUTTERCUP AVE 1

927 DORCHESTER AVE 1

66 BUTTERCUP AVE 1

600 DOVERCOURT DR UNIT 14 1

39 AVON GATE 1

1031 DOWNING ST 1

38 CAIL BAY 1

195 DROMORE AVE 1

79 AVRIL LANE 1

228 CAMPBELL ST 1

491 CAMPBELL ST 1

794 DUDLEY AVE 1

244 BALMORAL ST 1

781 CAMPBELL ST 1

874 DUDLEY AVE 1

216 BANCROFT BAY 1

868 CAMPBELL ST 1

1326 DUDLEY CRES 1

877 BANNATYNE AVE 1

1435 BANNATYNE AVE W 1

71 DUNBAR CRES 1

1517 BANNATYNE AVE W 1

54 CAPULET CRES 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

32 DUNDURN PL 1

1969 BANNATYNE AVE W 1

2 DUNHAM ST 1

512 BANNERMAN AVE 1

655 BANNERMAN AVE 1

8 CARRIAGE BAY 1

756 BANNERMAN AVE 1

188 CARRIAGE RD 1

780 BANNERMAN AVE 1

773 CARRUTHERS AVE 1

865 BANNERMAN AVE 1

233 CARSON BAY 1

918 BANNERMAN AVE 1

242A CARSON BAY 1

929 BANNERMAN AVE 1

259 CARSON BAY 1

581 BANNING ST 1

1003 CARTER AVE 1

600 BANNING ST 1

19 CARTWRIGHT RD 1

601 BANNING ST 1

131 CARTWRIGHT RD 1

135 GROVE ST 1

619 BANNING ST 1

693 BANNING ST 1

56 BARBER ST 1

1496 CATHARINE AVE 1

28 BARD PL 1

361 CATHCART ST 1

10 EAGLEMOUNT CRES 1

27 HABITAT PL 1

589 CATHCART ST 1

2 EAST GATE 1

125 CATHEDRAL AVE 1

51 EAST GATE 1

106 CATHEDRAL AVE 1

383 BARKER BLVD 1

397 CATHEDRAL AVE 1

399 CATHEDRAL AVE 1

440 CATHEDRAL AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

235 BARRON DR 1

455 CATHEDRAL AVE 1

523 CATHEDRAL AVE 1

260 HAMPTON ST 1

636 CATHEDRAL AVE 1

20 BASEL AVE 1

739 CATHEDRAL AVE 1

513 BASSWOOD PL 1

1039 CATHEDRAL AVE 1

3621 BATCHELOR AVE 1

299 HANEY ST 1

4211 BATCHELOR AVE 1

91 CEDAR GLEN RD 1

406 CENTENNIAL ST 1

375 BEAVERBROOK ST 1

691 CENTENNIAL ST 1

378 EGESZ ST 1

432 BEAVERBROOK ST 1

561 CHALFONT RD 1

537 ELGIN AVE 1

495 BEAVERBROOK ST 1

1413 ELGIN AVE W 1

211 HARCOURT ST 1

541 BEAVERBROOK ST 1

1865 ELGIN AVE W 1

320 HARCOURT ST 1

553 BEAVERBROOK ST 1

258 ELLEN ST 1

336 HARCOURT ST 1

566 BEAVERBROOK ST 1

11 HARMON AVE 1

675 BEAVERBROOK ST 1

234 ELM ST 1

679 BEAVERBROOK ST 1

18 HARRADENCE CLOSE 1

715 BEAVERBROOK ST 1

778 BEAVERBROOK ST 1

274 ENNISKILLEN AVE 1

38 ENVOY CRES 1

3 HARTLEY PL 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

650 CHARLESWOOD RD 1

22 EPSOM CRES 1

328 HARTFORD AVE 1

399 BEDSON ST 1

739 CHARLESWOOD RD 1

26 EPSOM CRES 1

365 HARTFORD AVE 1

523 BEDSON ST 1

1030 CHARLESWOOD RD 1

41 ERICSSON BAY 1

503 HARTFORD AVE 1

736 BEECHER AVE 1

132 CHATAWAY BLVD 1

45 ERICSSON BAY 1

526 HARTFORD AVE 1

9 BEESTON DR 1

3360 BEIKO AVE 1

142 ETHELBERT ST 1

19 BELCOURT BAY 1

91 EUCLID AVE 1

175 BELMONT AVE 1

326 BELMONT AVE 1

421 BELMONT AVE 1

207 BELVIDERE ST 1

2 EVENWOOD CRES 1

246 CHURCH AVE 1

11 EVENWOOD CRES 1

86 KIRBY DR 1

248 CHURCH AVE 1

404 CHURCH AVE 1

68 FAIRHAVEN RD 1

508 CHURCH AVE 1

306 FAIRHAVEN RD UNIT C 1

687 CHURCH AVE 1

306 FAIRHAVEN RD UNIT D 1

1193 CHURCH AVE 1

209 FAIRLANE AVE 1

151 HEARNE AVE 1

791 FAIRMONT RD 1

632 KNOX ST 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

916 FAIRMONT RD 1

797 HECTOR AVE 1

853 KNOX ST 1

852 HECTOR AVE 1

3 KOWALL BAY 1

669 CLIFTON ST 1

961 HECTOR AVE 1

1126 HECTOR BAY E 1

1156 HECTOR BAY W 1

79 FIDLER AVE 1

1168 HECTOR BAY W 1

54 LAKE RIDGE RD 1

1186 HECTOR BAY W 1

22 HEDGES BAY 1

312 LAMONT BLVD 1

861 FLEET AVE 1

314 LAMONT BLVD 1

33 CODE ST 1

967 FLEET AVE 1

179 LANARK ST 1

354 COLLEGE AVE 1

1031 FLEET AVE 1

371 LANARK ST 1

868 COLLEGE AVE 1

1045 FLEET AVE 1

15 HENDAY BAY 1

434 LANARK ST 1

179 COLLEGIATE ST 1

678 LANARK ST 1

317 COLLEGIATE ST 1

866 LANARK ST 1

674 LANGSIDE ST 1

794 FLORA AVE 1

156 LANSDOWNE AVE 1

51 FOLKESTONE BLVD 1

23 HENNESSEY DR 1

643 LANSDOWNE AVE 1

205 CONWAY ST 1

27 HENNESSEY DR 1

78 FOLKESTONE BLVD 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

737 LANSDOWNE AVE 1

387 CONWAY ST 1

58 HENNESSEY DR 1

823 LANSDOWNE AVE 1

15 COOK RD 1

55 HERRON RD 1

26 COOK RD 1

14 CORALBERRY AVE 1

30 LAUREL LEAF LANE 1

15 CORALBERRY AVE 1

35 HIDDLESTON CRES 1

26 CORALBERRY AVE 1

145 FOREST PARK DR 1

27 CORALBERRY AVE 1

157 FOREST PARK DR 1

382 HIGHCLIFF BAY 1

30 CORALBERRY AVE 1

173 FOREST PARK DR 1

761 LAXDAL RD 1

71 CORALBERRY AVE 1

193 FOREST PARK DR 1

876 LAXDAL RD 1

87 CORALBERRY AVE 1

205 FOREST PARK DR 1

39 CORBETT DR 1

430 CORDOVA ST 1

102 FOXMEADOW DR 1

122 FOXMEADOW DR 1

105 CORNWALL BLVD 1

45 COSTELLO DR 1

177 LEILA AVE 1

281 LEILA AVE 1

517 COUNTRY CLUB BLVD 1

288 LEILA AVE 1

118 HOME ST 1

300 LEILA AVE 1

91 FULHAM AVE 1

385 HOME ST 1

385 LEILA AVE 1

577 FURBY ST 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

406 HOME ST 1

409 LEILA AVE 1

626 HOME ST 1

586 LEILA AVE 1

969 CRESTVIEW PARK DR 1

2189 GALLAGHER AVE 1

16 HOOKWAY CRES 1

2254 GALLAGHER AVE 1

2081 GALLAGHER AVE 1

461 GALLOWAY ST 1

1399 LIBERTY ST 1

118 GARFIELD ST S 1

418 MINNIGAFFE ST 1

224 GARFIELD ST S 1

106 MIRAMAR RD 1

747 GARFIELD ST N 1

911 GARFIELD ST N 1

98 HUNT AVE 1

354 LINDENWOOD DR W 1

1011 GARFIELD ST N 1

1157 HURON AVE 1

762 LINDENWOOD DR W 1

1160 GARFIELD ST N 1

743 INKSTER BLVD 1

272 LINDSAY ST 1

674 GARWOOD AVE 1

757 INKSTER BLVD 1

314 LINDSAY ST 1

1046 INKSTER BLVD 1

349 LINDSAY ST 1

1179 INKSTER BLVD 1

744 LINDSAY ST 1

438 LINWOOD ST 1

492 MONREITH ST 1

30 GAYNOR PL 1

76 INNSBRUCK WAY 1

833 LIPTON ST 1

501 MONREITH ST 1

904 LIPTON ST 1

3 IRETON PL 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

330 MONTROSE ST 1

435 MONTROSE ST 1

537 MONTROSE ST 1

142 GEORGETOWN DR 1

707 JACKSON AVE 1

93 GILIA DR 1

1118 LOGAN AVE 1

96 GILIA DR 1

26 JAMES CARLETON DR 1

1331 LOGAN AVE 1

42 MORRISON ST 1

124 GILIA DR 1

111 JAMES CARLETON DR 1

1395 LOGAN AVE 1

46 MORRISON ST 1

219 GILIA DR 1

1407 LOGAN AVE 1

46 MORTIMER PL 1

1660 LOGAN AVE 1

305 MOUNTAIN AVE 1

1816 LOGAN AVE 1

432 MOUNTAIN AVE 1

1860 LOGAN AVE 1

508 MOUNTAIN AVE 1

165 JEFFERSON AVE 1

609 MOUNTAIN AVE 1

289 JEFFERSON AVE 1

108 LORNE AVE 1

788 MOUNTAIN AVE 1

409 JEFFERSON AVE 1

1370 LOUDOUN RD 1

834 MOUNTAIN AVE 1

425 JEFFERSON AVE 1

1760 LOUDOUN RD 1

848 MOUNTAIN AVE 1

795 GOULDING ST 1

499 JEFFERSON AVE 1

147 LUCAS AVE 1

101 MOUNTBATTEN AVE 1

893 GOULDING ST 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

533 JEFFERSON AVE 1

129 LUSTED AVE 1

591 MULVEY AVE 1

9 GRANDCREST ST 1

824 JEFFERSON AVE 1

171 LUXTON AVE 1

962 MULVEY AVE 1

876 JEFFERSON AVE 1

236 LYNBROOK DR 1

2027 GRANT AVE 1

888 JEFFERSON AVE 1

308 LYNBROOK DR 1

3389 GRANT AVE 1

892 JEFFERSON AVE 1

816 MURIEL ST 1

114 GRANVILLE ST 1

662 JESSIE AVE 1

413 MURRAY AVE 1

39 MABERLEY RD 1

78 MUSGROVE ST 1

107 MABERLEY RD 1

433 MACHRAY AVE 1

454 GREENACRE BLVD 1

446 MACHRAY AVE 1

727 MACHRAY AVE 1

765 MACHRAY AVE 1

1186 MACHRAY AVE 1

2224 NESS AVE 1

38 MACKLIN AVE 1

3090 NESS AVE 1

35 MADERA CRES 1

43 MADERA CRES 1

35 NEWBURY CRES 1

387 MADISON ST 1

47 MAGELLAN BAY 1

167 MAGNUS AVE 1

559 MAGNUS AVE 1

480 NEWMAN ST 1

581 MAGNUS AVE 1

123 NEWTON AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

709 MAGNUS AVE 1

229 NEWTON AVE 1

882 MAGNUS AVE 1

740 NIAGARA ST 1

1055 MAGNUS AVE 1

184 RISBEY CRES 1

1194 MAGNUS AVE 1

356 RITA ST 1

1562 MAGNUS AVE 1

101 NORQUAY ST 1

45 MAKINAK BAY 1

322 KELVIN BLVD 1

415 KELVIN BLVD 1

661 MANITOBA AVE 1

14 NORTH LAKE DR 1

853 MANITOBA AVE 1

880 MANITOBA AVE 1

939 MANITOBA AVE 1

20 RIVERWEST RD 1

944 MANITOBA AVE 1

562 OAK ST 1

60 KERSEY BAY 1

969 MANITOBA AVE 1

693 OAK ST 1

1075 MANITOBA AVE 1

768 OAK ST 1

264 KILBRIDE AVE 1

1238 MANITOBA AVE 1

812 OAK ST 1

268 KILBRIDE AVE 1

1255 MANITOBA AVE 1

135 OAKDEAN BLVD 1

335 KILBRIDE AVE 1

1303 MANITOBA AVE 1

207 OAKDEAN BLVD 1

340 KILBRIDE AVE 1

1329 MANITOBA AVE 1

378 KILBRIDE AVE 1

1629 MANITOBA AVE 1

393 KILBRIDE AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

1664 MANITOBA AVE 1

420 KILBRIDE AVE 1

6 MANKATO CRES 1

506 KILBRIDE AVE 1

7 MANSARD CLOSE 1

405 ROBERTSON ST 1

274 MAPLEGLEN DR 1

4476 ROBLIN BLVD 1

33 MAPLETON DR 1

4554 ROBLIN BLVD 1

6412 ROBLIN BLVD 1

362A MARGARET AVE 1

6645 ROBLIN BLVD UNIT 22 1

113 MARIANNE RD 1

201 MARJORIE ST 1

24 ROCKFORD PL 1

461 MARJORIE ST 1

194 OLD MILL RD 1

387 OLIVE ST 1

319 RONALD ST 1

272 ROSEBERRY ST 1

370 OVERDALE ST 1

274 ROSEBERRY ST 1

646 OXFORD ST 1

276 ROSEBERRY ST 1

670 OXFORD ST 1

61 KIMWOOD BAY 1

800 OXFORD ST 1

405 KING EDWARD ST 1

1422 PACIFIC AVE W 1

463 KING EDWARD ST 1

1592 PACIFIC AVE W 1

3 ROSLYN CRES 1

1765 KING EDWARD ST 1

1968 PACIFIC AVE W 1

1415 ROSS AVE W 1

1799 KING EDWARD ST 1

1970 PACIFIC AVE W 1

1809 ROSS AVE W 1

2120 KING EDWARD ST 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

1996 PACIFIC AVE W 1

157 KINGSBURY AVE 1

6 MARTINDALE PL 1

96 MARYLAND ST 1

629 PARK BLVD E 1

312 MARYLAND ST 1

207 PARK BLVD N 1

554 MARYLAND ST 1

568 MARYLAND ST 1

290 PARK MANOR BLVD 1

66 MASTERTON CRES 1

12 ROVER AVE 1

520 STEWART ST 1

1374 MATHERS BAY E 1

624 PARKHILL ST 1

63 ROWAND AVE 1

748 STEWART ST 1

1384 MATHERS BAY E 1

626 PARKHILL ST 1

886 STEWART ST 1

1624 MATHERS BAY W 1

773 PARKHILL ST 1

1446 ROY AVE 1

1630 MATHERS BAY W 1

834 PARKHILL ST 1

1608 ROY AVE 1

1646 MATHERS BAY W 1

842 PARKHILL ST 1

139 ROYAL AVE 1

685 STRATHCONA ST 1

505 MATHESON AVE 1

155 ROYAL AVE 1

1169 STRATHCONA ST 1

334 MATHESON AVE 1

381 ROYAL AVE 1

1240 STRATHCONA ST 1

147 MATHESON AVE E 1

405 ROYAL AVE 1

207 STRATHMILLAN RD 1

20 MAYFIELD CRES 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

422 ROYAL AVE 1

288 STRATHMILLAN RD 1

67 MAYNARD CLOSE 1

438 ROYAL AVE 1

451 STRATHMILLAN RD 1

141 MCADAM AVE 1

498 PARR ST 1

145 MCADAM AVE 1

171 MCADAM AVE 1

42 ROYAL YORK DR 1

185 MCADAM AVE 1

117 RUBY ST 1

252 MCADAM AVE 1

31 PEARCE AVE 1

439 MCADAM AVE 1

33 PEARCE AVE 1

399 RUPERTSLAND AVE 1

727 MCADAM AVE 1

10 PEEL CRES 1

505 RUPERTSLAND AVE 1

114 SUNNYSIDE BLVD 1

191 RUPERTSLAND BLVD 1

15 PEONY AVE 1

1439 MCDERMOT AVE W 1

257 RUTLAND ST 1

607 PEPPERLOAF CRES 1

305 RUTLAND ST 1

754 PEPPERLOAF CRES 1

326 RUTLAND ST 1

26 SWEETWOOD BAY 1

164 MCFARLANE ST N 1

366 RUTLAND ST 1

55 SWINDON WAY 1

608 MCGEE ST 1

347 PERTH AVE 1

382 RUTLAND ST 1

541 PERTH AVE 1

542 PERTH AVE 1

225 SACKVILLE ST 1

463 MCGREGOR ST 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

553 PERTH AVE 1

554 PERTH AVE 1

558 PERTH AVE 1

396 SALTER ST 1

412 SALTER ST 1

1126 SALTER ST 1

174 TAIT AVE 1

1 SALVIA BAY 1

179 TAIT AVE 1

2558 PINEWOOD DR 1

1060 MCMILLAN AVE 1

2620 MCPHILLIPS ST 1

164 POLSON AVE 1

76 TEAKWOOD AVE 1

70 MEADOWBANK RD 1

623 POLSON AVE 1

84 TEAKWOOD AVE 1

682 POLSON AVE 1

328 SCOTIA ST 1

100 TEAKWOOD AVE 1

709 POLSON AVE 1

480 SCOTIA ST 1

205 TEMPLETON AVE 1

711 POLSON AVE 1

1017 SCOTLAND AVE 1

207 TEMPLETON AVE 1

801 POLSON AVE 1

488 SCURFIELD BLVD 1

472 TEMPLETON AVE UNIT 37 1

804 POLSON AVE 1

5 THACKERAY AVE 1

840 POLSON AVE 1

1010 SELKIRK AVE 1

895 POLSON AVE 1

1146 SELKIRK AVE 1

34 MEREDITH BAY 1

1184 POLSON AVE 1

1243 SELKIRK AVE 1

1199 POLSON AVE 1

1339 SELKIRK AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

1355 SELKIRK AVE 1

1 PRIMROSE CRES 1

1457 SELKIRK AVE 1

43 TIMMINS PL 1

18 PRIMROSE CRES 1

1473 SELKIRK AVE 1

438 TINNISWOOD ST 1

28 PRIMROSE CRES 1

1619 SELKIRK AVE 1

511 TINNISWOOD ST 1

34 PRIMROSE CRES 1

2005 SELKIRK AVE 1

164 SEMPLE AVE 1

175 SEMPLE AVE 1

490 TORONTO ST 1

374 SEMPLE AVE 1

777 TORONTO ST 1

241 PRITCHARD AVE 1

429 SEMPLE AVE 1

250 PRITCHARD AVE 1

150 SEVEN OAKS AVE 1

105 TRAILL AVE 1

256 PRITCHARD AVE 1

366 SEVEN OAKS AVE 1

126 TRAILL AVE 1

650 PRITCHARD AVE 1

430 SEVEN OAKS AVE 1

909 PRITCHARD AVE 1

447 SEVEN OAKS AVE 1

978 PRITCHARD AVE 1

450 SEVEN OAKS AVE 1

1003 PRITCHARD AVE 1

549 SEVEN OAKS AVE 1

1053 PRITCHARD AVE 1

568 SEVEN OAKS AVE 1

1230 PRITCHARD AVE 1

1 SEVEN OAKS PL 1

1521 PRITCHARD AVE 1

360 TRURO ST 1

1607 PRITCHARD AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

313 SHARP BLVD 1

427 TRURO ST 1

54 QUEENSTON ST 1

660 QUEENSTON ST 1

695 QUEENSTON ST 1

393 RADFORD ST 1

325 TYNDALL AVE 1

418 RADFORD ST 1

547 SHERBROOK ST 1

304 TYNDALL AVE 1

499 RADFORD ST 1

123 SHERBURN ST 1

39 SHORELINE DR 1

141 RAQUETTE ST 1

357 SIMCOE ST 1

533 SIMCOE ST 1

609 VALOUR RD 1

620 SIMCOE ST 1

1261 VALOUR RD 1

43 SIMKIN DR 1

3 VANDERBILT DR 1

131 SIMKIN DR 1

20 VANDERBILT DR 1

631 REDWOOD AVE 1

30 VANIER DR 1

670 REDWOOD AVE 1

42 VAVASOUR AVE 1

746 REDWOOD AVE 1

378 SINCLAIR ST 1

5 VERBENA ST 1

928 REDWOOD AVE 1

413 SINCLAIR ST 1

8 VERBENA ST 1

952 REDWOOD AVE 1

429 SINCLAIR ST 1

3627 VIALOUX DR 1

1115 REDWOOD AVE 1

470 SINCLAIR ST 1

1148 REDWOOD AVE 1

684 SINCLAIR ST 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

1160 REDWOOD AVE 1

704 SINCLAIR ST 1

460 SLY DR 1

855 VIMY RD 1

175 SMITHFIELD AVE 1

2 VINCE LEAH DR 1

250 SMITHFIELD AVE 1

500 RENFREW ST 1

271 SMITHFIELD AVE 1

286 SMITHFIELD AVE 1

732 RENFREW ST 1

20 RICHARDSON AVE 1

333 SMITHFIELD AVE 1

24 RICHARDSON AVE 1

353 SMITHFIELD AVE 1

31 RICHARDSON AVE 1

441 SMITHFIELD AVE 1

44 RICHARDSON AVE 1

448 SMITHFIELD AVE 1

161 RIDLEY PL 1

614 SMITHFIELD AVE 1

124 SOUTHBEND CRES 1

281 WALLASEY ST 1

226 WALNUT ST 1

482 WARDLAW AVE 1

479 WARSAW AVE 1

497 SPRAGUE ST 1

597 WARSAW AVE 1

150 WATERLOO ST 1

607 WATERLOO ST 1

703 WATERLOO ST 1

723 WATERLOO ST 1

633 SPRUCE ST 1

15 WATSON CRES 1

286 WAVERLEY ST 1

312 WAVERLEY ST 1

786 WAVERLEY ST 1

791 WAVERLEY ST 1

123 ST ANTHONY AVE 1

803 WAVERLEY ST 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

170 ST ANTHONY AVE 1

754 WEATHERDON AVE 1

283 ST ANTHONY AVE 1

801 WEATHERDON AVE 1

418 ST ANTHONY AVE 1

806 WEATHERDON AVE 1

519 ST ANTHONY AVE 1

991 WEATHERDON AVE 1

440 ST CHARLES ST 1

470 ST CHARLES ST 1

471 ST CHARLES ST 1

1323 WELLINGTON CRES 1

1339 WELLINGTON CRES 1

1600 WELLINGTON CRES 1

371 ST JOHN'S AVE 1

560 ST JOHN'S AVE 1

570 ST JOHN'S AVE 1

134 WESTGROVE WAY 1

181 WESTGROVE WAY 1

180 WHARTON BLVD 1

250 WHITEGATES CRES 1

203 WHYTEWOLD RD 1

352 WHYTEWOLD RD 1

86 STARDUST CRES 1

586 STELLA AVE 1

155 STEPHENS ST 1

4930 WILKES AVE 1

977 WILLIAM AVE 1

1358 WILLIAM AVE W 1

1847 WILLIAM AVE W 1

7 WILLOWBANK ST 1

1395 WINNIPEG AVE W 1

1183 WOLSELEY AVE 1

1203 WOLSELEY AVE 1

70 WOODCREST DR 1

38 WOODCROFT BAY 1

493 WOODLANDS CRES 1

399 WOODLAWN ST 1

87 WOODVIEW BAY 1

125 YALE AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

166 KILBRIDE AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

927 AIRLIES ST 1

958 AIRLIES ST 1

75 ALENBROOK BAY 1

304 ALDINE ST 1

16 ALDRICH AVE 1

1178 ALEXANDER AVE 1

1276 ALEXANDER AVE 1

1669 ALEXANDER AVE 1

1864 ALEXANDER AVE 1

1962 ALEXANDER AVE 1

1968 ALEXANDER AVE 1

1991 ALEXANDER AVE 1

1995 ALEXANDER AVE 1

153 ALFRED AVE 1

848 ALFRED AVE 1

1001 ALFRED AVE 1

1051 ALFRED AVE 1

1161 ALFRED AVE 1

1250 ALFRED AVE 1

32 AMBERGATE DR 1

36 AMBERGATE DR 1

427 ANDERSON AVE 1

581 ANDERSON AVE 1

6 ANNEVILLE CRES 1

31 ARKLIE PL 1

625 ARLINGTON ST 1

689 ARLINGTON ST 1

1314 ARLINGTON ST 1

62 ARMSTRONG AVE 1

150 ARMSTRONG AVE 1

346 ARMSTRONG AVE 1

367 ARMSTRONG AVE 1

49 ARROWWOOD DR N 1

1032 BUCHANAN BLVD 1

56 ARROWWOOD DR N 1

1141 BUCHANAN BLVD 1

104 ARROWWOOD DR N 1

552 BUCKINGHAM RD 1

133 ARROWWOOD DR N 1

574 BUCKINGHAM RD 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

137 ARROWWOOD DR N 1

611 BUCKINGHAM RD 1

66 ARROWWOOD DR S 1

784 BUCKINGHAM RD 1

98 ARROWWOOD DR S 1

103 ARROWWOOD DR S 1

630 BURNELL ST 1

115 ARROWWOOD DR S 1

68 ASH ST 1

663 ASH ST 1

240 BURRIN AVE 1

765 ASH ST 1

292 BURRIN AVE 1

322 BURRIN AVE 1

489 BURRIN AVE 1

2700 ASSINIBOINE AVE 1

129 BURROWS AVE 1

3349 ASSINIBOINE AVE 1

133 BURROWS AVE 1

2503 ASSINIBOINE CRES 1

305 BURROWS AVE 1

2626 ASSINIBOINE CRES 1

448 BURROWS AVE 1

22 ASTER AVE 1

666 BURROWS AVE 1

127 ATLANTIC AVE 1

799 BURROWS AVE 1

147 ATLANTIC AVE 1

926 BURROWS AVE 1

310 ATLANTIC AVE 1

1061 BURROWS AVE 1

661 ATLANTIC AVE 1

1195 BURROWS AVE 1

721 ATLANTIC AVE 1

2186 BURROWS AVE 1

933 ATLANTIC AVE 1

2222 BURROWS AVE 1

1064 ATLANTIC AVE 1

54 BUTTERCUP AVE 1

66 BUTTERCUP AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

39 AVON GATE 1

38 CAIL BAY 1

79 AVRIL LANE 1

228 CAMPBELL ST 1

491 CAMPBELL ST 1

244 BALMORAL ST 1

781 CAMPBELL ST 1

216 BANCROFT BAY 1

868 CAMPBELL ST 1

877 BANNATYNE AVE 1

1435 BANNATYNE AVE W 1

1517 BANNATYNE AVE W 1

54 CAPULET CRES 1

1969 BANNATYNE AVE W 1

512 BANNERMAN AVE 1

655 BANNERMAN AVE 1

8 CARRIAGE BAY 1

756 BANNERMAN AVE 1

188 CARRIAGE RD 1

780 BANNERMAN AVE 1

773 CARRUTHERS AVE 1

865 BANNERMAN AVE 1

233 CARSON BAY 1

918 BANNERMAN AVE 1

242A CARSON BAY 1

929 BANNERMAN AVE 1

259 CARSON BAY 1

581 BANNING ST 1

1003 CARTER AVE 1

600 BANNING ST 1

19 CARTWRIGHT RD 1

601 BANNING ST 1

131 CARTWRIGHT RD 1

619 BANNING ST 1

693 BANNING ST 1

56 BARBER ST 1

1496 CATHARINE AVE 1

28 BARD PL 1

361 CATHCART ST 1

10 EAGLEMOUNT CRES 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

589 CATHCART ST 1

2 EAST GATE 1

125 CATHEDRAL AVE 1

51 EAST GATE 1

106 CATHEDRAL AVE 1

383 BARKER BLVD 1

397 CATHEDRAL AVE 1

399 CATHEDRAL AVE 1

440 CATHEDRAL AVE 1

235 BARRON DR 1

455 CATHEDRAL AVE 1

523 CATHEDRAL AVE 1

636 CATHEDRAL AVE 1

20 BASEL AVE 1

739 CATHEDRAL AVE 1

513 BASSWOOD PL 1

1039 CATHEDRAL AVE 1

3621 BATCHELOR AVE 1

4211 BATCHELOR AVE 1

91 CEDAR GLEN RD 1

406 CENTENNIAL ST 1

375 BEAVERBROOK ST 1

691 CENTENNIAL ST 1

378 EGESZ ST 1

432 BEAVERBROOK ST 1

561 CHALFONT RD 1

537 ELGIN AVE 1

495 BEAVERBROOK ST 1

1413 ELGIN AVE W 1

541 BEAVERBROOK ST 1

1865 ELGIN AVE W 1

553 BEAVERBROOK ST 1

258 ELLEN ST 1

566 BEAVERBROOK ST 1

675 BEAVERBROOK ST 1

234 ELM ST 1

679 BEAVERBROOK ST 1

715 BEAVERBROOK ST 1

778 BEAVERBROOK ST 1

274 ENNISKILLEN AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

38 ENVOY CRES 1

650 CHARLESWOOD RD 1

22 EPSOM CRES 1

399 BEDSON ST 1

739 CHARLESWOOD RD 1

26 EPSOM CRES 1

523 BEDSON ST 1

1030 CHARLESWOOD RD 1

41 ERICSSON BAY 1

736 BEECHER AVE 1

132 CHATAWAY BLVD 1

45 ERICSSON BAY 1

281 ABERDEEN AVE 1

9 BEESTON DR 1

737 ABERDEEN AVE 1

3360 BEIKO AVE 1

755 ABERDEEN AVE 1

142 ETHELBERT ST 1

829 ABERDEEN AVE 1

19 BELCOURT BAY 1

91 EUCLID AVE 1

866 ABERDEEN AVE 1

175 BELMONT AVE 1

1039 ABERDEEN AVE 1

326 BELMONT AVE 1

658 ACADEMY RD 1

421 BELMONT AVE 1

695 ACADEMY RD 1

207 BELVIDERE ST 1

2 EVENWOOD CRES 1

423 ADSUM DR 1

246 CHURCH AVE 1

11 EVENWOOD CRES 1

158 AIKINS ST 1

659 BERKLEY ST 1

248 CHURCH AVE 1

416 AIKINS ST 1

65 BERNADINE CRES 1

404 CHURCH AVE 1

68 FAIRHAVEN RD 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

446 AIKINS ST 1

264 BERRY ST 1

508 CHURCH AVE 1

306 FAIRHAVEN RD UNIT C 1

598 AIKINS ST 1

277 BERRY ST 1

687 CHURCH AVE 1

306 FAIRHAVEN RD UNIT D 1

430 AINSLIE ST 1

299 BERRY ST 1

1193 CHURCH AVE 1

209 FAIRLANE AVE 1

464 AIRLIES ST 1

375 BERRY ST 1

791 FAIRMONT RD 1

469 AIRLIES ST 1

916 FAIRMONT RD 1

961 HECTOR AVE 1

669 CLIFTON ST 1

1126 HECTOR BAY E 1

437 BEST ST 1

1156 HECTOR BAY W 1

1168 HECTOR BAY W 1

756 BEVERLEY ST 1

79 FIDLER AVE 1

1186 HECTOR BAY W 1

22 HEDGES BAY 1

38 BISSETT CRES 1

861 FLEET AVE 1

74 BLECHNER DR 1

33 CODE ST 1

967 FLEET AVE 1

354 COLLEGE AVE 1

1031 FLEET AVE 1

15 HENDAY BAY 1

868 COLLEGE AVE 1

1045 FLEET AVE 1

2 BLUEBELL AVE 1

179 COLLEGIATE ST 1

37 BLUEBELL AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

317 COLLEGIATE ST 1

794 FLORA AVE 1

23 HENNESSEY DR 1

19 BLUNDELL BAY 1

51 FOLKESTONE BLVD 1

27 HENNESSEY DR 1

205 CONWAY ST 1

78 FOLKESTONE BLVD 1

58 HENNESSEY DR 1

4 BONDAR BAY 1

387 CONWAY ST 1

55 HERRON RD 1

15 COOK RD 1

279 BOREBANK ST 1

26 COOK RD 1

619 BOREBANK ST 1

14 CORALBERRY AVE 1

35 HIDDLESTON CRES 1

425 BOREHAM BLVD 1

15 CORALBERRY AVE 1

26 CORALBERRY AVE 1

145 FOREST PARK DR 1

382 HIGHCLIFF BAY 1

411 BOWER BLVD 1

27 CORALBERRY AVE 1

157 FOREST PARK DR 1

526 BOWER BLVD 1

30 CORALBERRY AVE 1

173 FOREST PARK DR 1

531 BOWER BLVD 1

71 CORALBERRY AVE 1

193 FOREST PARK DR 1

87 CORALBERRY AVE 1

205 FOREST PARK DR 1

39 CORBETT DR 1

344 BOYD AVE 1

430 CORDOVA ST 1

437 BOYD AVE 1

102 FOXMEADOW DR 1

593 BOYD AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

122 FOXMEADOW DR 1

884 BOYD AVE 1

105 CORNWALL BLVD 1

1254 BOYD AVE 1

45 COSTELLO DR 1

517 COUNTRY CLUB BLVD 1

118 HOME ST 1

385 HOME ST 1

91 FULHAM AVE 1

406 HOME ST 1

577 FURBY ST 1

626 HOME ST 1

16 HOOKWAY CRES 1

969 CRESTVIEW PARK DR 1

2189 GALLAGHER AVE 1

2254 GALLAGHER AVE 1

2081 GALLAGHER AVE 1

167 BROCK ST 1

461 GALLOWAY ST 1

678 BROCK ST 1

711 BROCK ST 1

71 CURRIE CRES 1

118 GARFIELD ST S 1

20 DAHLIA AVE 1

224 GARFIELD ST S 1

31 DAHLIA AVE 1

747 GARFIELD ST N 1

98 HUNT AVE 1

1011 GARFIELD ST N 1

1157 HURON AVE 1

321 BROOKLYN ST 1

186 DANBURY BAY 1

1160 GARFIELD ST N 1

743 INKSTER BLVD 1

913 BUCHANAN BLVD 1

674 GARWOOD AVE 1

757 INKSTER BLVD 1

32 DAVIS CRES 1

1046 INKSTER BLVD 1

272 LINDSAY ST 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

1179 INKSTER BLVD 1

314 LINDSAY ST 1

349 LINDSAY ST 1

30 GAYNOR PL 1

76 INNSBRUCK WAY 1

744 LINDSAY ST 1

438 LINWOOD ST 1

3 IRETON PL 1

833 LIPTON ST 1

904 LIPTON ST 1

142 GEORGETOWN DR 1

707 JACKSON AVE 1

93 GILIA DR 1

5 DEERFIELD PL 1

96 GILIA DR 1

26 JAMES CARLETON DR 1

724 DENSON PL 1

124 GILIA DR 1

111 JAMES CARLETON DR 1

1118 LOGAN AVE 1

219 GILIA DR 1

1331 LOGAN AVE 1

1395 LOGAN AVE 1

1407 LOGAN AVE 1

126 DEXTER ST 1

1660 LOGAN AVE 1

636 DIEPPE RD 1

165 JEFFERSON AVE 1

1816 LOGAN AVE 1

1228 DIPLOMAT DR 1

289 JEFFERSON AVE 1

1860 LOGAN AVE 1

91 DOBRINSKY DR 1

409 JEFFERSON AVE 1

425 JEFFERSON AVE 1

108 LORNE AVE 1

795 GOULDING ST 1

499 JEFFERSON AVE 1

1370 LOUDOUN RD 1

807 DOMINION ST 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

893 GOULDING ST 1

533 JEFFERSON AVE 1

1760 LOUDOUN RD 1

1288 DOMINION ST 1

9 GRANDCREST ST 1

824 JEFFERSON AVE 1

147 LUCAS AVE 1

876 JEFFERSON AVE 1

129 LUSTED AVE 1

2027 GRANT AVE 1

888 JEFFERSON AVE 1

171 LUXTON AVE 1

927 DORCHESTER AVE 1

3389 GRANT AVE 1

892 JEFFERSON AVE 1

236 LYNBROOK DR 1

600 DOVERCOURT DR UNIT 14 1

114 GRANVILLE ST 1

662 JESSIE AVE 1

308 LYNBROOK DR 1

1031 DOWNING ST 1

39 MABERLEY RD 1

195 DROMORE AVE 1

454 GREENACRE BLVD 1

107 MABERLEY RD 1

433 MACHRAY AVE 1

446 MACHRAY AVE 1

727 MACHRAY AVE 1

794 DUDLEY AVE 1

765 MACHRAY AVE 1

874 DUDLEY AVE 1

1186 MACHRAY AVE 1

1326 DUDLEY CRES 1

38 MACKLIN AVE 1

35 MADERA CRES 1

71 DUNBAR CRES 1

43 MADERA CRES 1

32 DUNDURN PL 1

387 MADISON ST 1

2 DUNHAM ST 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

47 MAGELLAN BAY 1

167 MAGNUS AVE 1

559 MAGNUS AVE 1

581 MAGNUS AVE 1

709 MAGNUS AVE 1

882 MAGNUS AVE 1

1055 MAGNUS AVE 1

1194 MAGNUS AVE 1

1562 MAGNUS AVE 1

135 GROVE ST 1

322 KELVIN BLVD 1

415 KELVIN BLVD 1

45 MAKINAK BAY 1

661 MANITOBA AVE 1

14 NORTH LAKE DR 1

27 HABITAT PL 1

853 MANITOBA AVE 1

880 MANITOBA AVE 1

939 MANITOBA AVE 1

60 KERSEY BAY 1

944 MANITOBA AVE 1

562 OAK ST 1

166 KILBRIDE AVE 1

969 MANITOBA AVE 1

693 OAK ST 1

264 KILBRIDE AVE 1

1075 MANITOBA AVE 1

768 OAK ST 1

268 KILBRIDE AVE 1

1238 MANITOBA AVE 1

812 OAK ST 1

335 KILBRIDE AVE 1

1255 MANITOBA AVE 1

135 OAKDEAN BLVD 1

260 HAMPTON ST 1

340 KILBRIDE AVE 1

1303 MANITOBA AVE 1

207 OAKDEAN BLVD 1

378 KILBRIDE AVE 1

1329 MANITOBA AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

393 KILBRIDE AVE 1

1629 MANITOBA AVE 1

420 KILBRIDE AVE 1

1664 MANITOBA AVE 1

299 HANEY ST 1

506 KILBRIDE AVE 1

6 MANKATO CRES 1

7 MANSARD CLOSE 1

274 MAPLEGLEN DR 1

33 MAPLETON DR 1

211 HARCOURT ST 1

362A MARGARET AVE 1

320 HARCOURT ST 1

113 MARIANNE RD 1

336 HARCOURT ST 1

11 HARMON AVE 1

201 MARJORIE ST 1

461 MARJORIE ST 1

194 OLD MILL RD 1

18 HARRADENCE CLOSE 1

387 OLIVE ST 1

370 OVERDALE ST 1

3 HARTLEY PL 1

646 OXFORD ST 1

328 HARTFORD AVE 1

61 KIMWOOD BAY 1

670 OXFORD ST 1

365 HARTFORD AVE 1

405 KING EDWARD ST 1

800 OXFORD ST 1

503 HARTFORD AVE 1

463 KING EDWARD ST 1

1422 PACIFIC AVE W 1

526 HARTFORD AVE 1

1765 KING EDWARD ST 1

1592 PACIFIC AVE W 1

1799 KING EDWARD ST 1

1968 PACIFIC AVE W 1

2120 KING EDWARD ST 1

1970 PACIFIC AVE W 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

157 KINGSBURY AVE 1

1996 PACIFIC AVE W 1

6 MARTINDALE PL 1

96 MARYLAND ST 1

629 PARK BLVD E 1

312 MARYLAND ST 1

207 PARK BLVD N 1

554 MARYLAND ST 1

86 KIRBY DR 1

568 MARYLAND ST 1

290 PARK MANOR BLVD 1

66 MASTERTON CRES 1

1374 MATHERS BAY E 1

624 PARKHILL ST 1

1384 MATHERS BAY E 1

626 PARKHILL ST 1

151 HEARNE AVE 1

1624 MATHERS BAY W 1

773 PARKHILL ST 1

1630 MATHERS BAY W 1

834 PARKHILL ST 1

797 HECTOR AVE 1

632 KNOX ST 1

1646 MATHERS BAY W 1

842 PARKHILL ST 1

852 HECTOR AVE 1

853 KNOX ST 1

505 MATHESON AVE 1

3 KOWALL BAY 1

334 MATHESON AVE 1

381 ROYAL AVE 1

147 MATHESON AVE E 1

405 ROYAL AVE 1

20 MAYFIELD CRES 1

422 ROYAL AVE 1

67 MAYNARD CLOSE 1

438 ROYAL AVE 1

54 LAKE RIDGE RD 1

141 MCADAM AVE 1

498 PARR ST 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

145 MCADAM AVE 1

312 LAMONT BLVD 1

171 MCADAM AVE 1

42 ROYAL YORK DR 1

314 LAMONT BLVD 1

185 MCADAM AVE 1

117 RUBY ST 1

179 LANARK ST 1

252 MCADAM AVE 1

31 PEARCE AVE 1

371 LANARK ST 1

439 MCADAM AVE 1

33 PEARCE AVE 1

399 RUPERTSLAND AVE 1

434 LANARK ST 1

727 MCADAM AVE 1

10 PEEL CRES 1

505 RUPERTSLAND AVE 1

678 LANARK ST 1

191 RUPERTSLAND BLVD 1

866 LANARK ST 1

674 LANGSIDE ST 1

1439 MCDERMOT AVE W 1

15 PEONY AVE 1

257 RUTLAND ST 1

39 LANSDOWNE AVE 1

607 PEPPERLOAF CRES 1

305 RUTLAND ST 1

156 LANSDOWNE AVE 1

754 PEPPERLOAF CRES 1

326 RUTLAND ST 1

643 LANSDOWNE AVE 1

164 MCFARLANE ST N 1

366 RUTLAND ST 1

737 LANSDOWNE AVE 1

608 MCGEE ST 1

347 PERTH AVE 1

382 RUTLAND ST 1

823 LANSDOWNE AVE 1

541 PERTH AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

542 PERTH AVE 1

225 SACKVILLE ST 1

463 MCGREGOR ST 1

553 PERTH AVE 1

30 LAUREL LEAF LANE 1

554 PERTH AVE 1

558 PERTH AVE 1

396 SALTER ST 1

412 SALTER ST 1

1126 SALTER ST 1

761 LAXDAL RD 1

1 SALVIA BAY 1

876 LAXDAL RD 1

2558 PINEWOOD DR 1

1060 MCMILLAN AVE 1

2620 MCPHILLIPS ST 1

164 POLSON AVE 1

70 MEADOWBANK RD 1

623 POLSON AVE 1

682 POLSON AVE 1

328 SCOTIA ST 1

177 LEILA AVE 1

709 POLSON AVE 1

480 SCOTIA ST 1

281 LEILA AVE 1

711 POLSON AVE 1

1017 SCOTLAND AVE 1

288 LEILA AVE 1

801 POLSON AVE 1

488 SCURFIELD BLVD 1

300 LEILA AVE 1

804 POLSON AVE 1

385 LEILA AVE 1

840 POLSON AVE 1

1010 SELKIRK AVE 1

409 LEILA AVE 1

895 POLSON AVE 1

1146 SELKIRK AVE 1

586 LEILA AVE 1

34 MEREDITH BAY 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

1184 POLSON AVE 1

1243 SELKIRK AVE 1

1199 POLSON AVE 1

1339 SELKIRK AVE 1

1355 SELKIRK AVE 1

1 PRIMROSE CRES 1

1457 SELKIRK AVE 1

1399 LIBERTY ST 1

18 PRIMROSE CRES 1

1473 SELKIRK AVE 1

28 PRIMROSE CRES 1

1619 SELKIRK AVE 1

418 MINNIGAFFE ST 1

34 PRIMROSE CRES 1

2005 SELKIRK AVE 1

106 MIRAMAR RD 1

164 SEMPLE AVE 1

175 SEMPLE AVE 1

354 LINDENWOOD DR W 1

374 SEMPLE AVE 1

762 LINDENWOOD DR W 1

241 PRITCHARD AVE 1

429 SEMPLE AVE 1

250 PRITCHARD AVE 1

150 SEVEN OAKS AVE 1

105 TRAILL AVE 1

256 PRITCHARD AVE 1

366 SEVEN OAKS AVE 1

126 TRAILL AVE 1

650 PRITCHARD AVE 1

430 SEVEN OAKS AVE 1

909 PRITCHARD AVE 1

447 SEVEN OAKS AVE 1

492 MONREITH ST 1

978 PRITCHARD AVE 1

450 SEVEN OAKS AVE 1

501 MONREITH ST 1

1003 PRITCHARD AVE 1

549 SEVEN OAKS AVE 1

1053 PRITCHARD AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

568 SEVEN OAKS AVE 1

330 MONTROSE ST 1

1230 PRITCHARD AVE 1

1 SEVEN OAKS PL 1

435 MONTROSE ST 1

1521 PRITCHARD AVE 1

360 TRURO ST 1

537 MONTROSE ST 1

1607 PRITCHARD AVE 1

313 SHARP BLVD 1

427 TRURO ST 1

54 QUEENSTON ST 1

660 QUEENSTON ST 1

42 MORRISON ST 1

695 QUEENSTON ST 1

46 MORRISON ST 1

393 RADFORD ST 1

325 TYNDALL AVE 1

46 MORTIMER PL 1

418 RADFORD ST 1

547 SHERBROOK ST 1

304 TYNDALL AVE 1

305 MOUNTAIN AVE 1

499 RADFORD ST 1

123 SHERBURN ST 1

432 MOUNTAIN AVE 1

39 SHORELINE DR 1

508 MOUNTAIN AVE 1

141 RAQUETTE ST 1

609 MOUNTAIN AVE 1

357 SIMCOE ST 1

788 MOUNTAIN AVE 1

533 SIMCOE ST 1

609 VALOUR RD 1

834 MOUNTAIN AVE 1

620 SIMCOE ST 1

1261 VALOUR RD 1

848 MOUNTAIN AVE 1

43 SIMKIN DR 1

3 VANDERBILT DR 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

101 MOUNTBATTEN AVE 1

131 SIMKIN DR 1

20 VANDERBILT DR 1

591 MULVEY AVE 1

631 REDWOOD AVE 1

30 VANIER DR 1

962 MULVEY AVE 1

670 REDWOOD AVE 1

42 VAVASOUR AVE 1

746 REDWOOD AVE 1

378 SINCLAIR ST 1

5 VERBENA ST 1

928 REDWOOD AVE 1

413 SINCLAIR ST 1

8 VERBENA ST 1

816 MURIEL ST 1

952 REDWOOD AVE 1

429 SINCLAIR ST 1

3627 VIALOUX DR 1

413 MURRAY AVE 1

1115 REDWOOD AVE 1

470 SINCLAIR ST 1

78 MUSGROVE ST 1

1148 REDWOOD AVE 1

684 SINCLAIR ST 1

1160 REDWOOD AVE 1

704 SINCLAIR ST 1

460 SLY DR 1

855 VIMY RD 1

175 SMITHFIELD AVE 1

2 VINCE LEAH DR 1

250 SMITHFIELD AVE 1

2224 NESS AVE 1

500 RENFREW ST 1

271 SMITHFIELD AVE 1

3090 NESS AVE 1

732 RENFREW ST 1

286 SMITHFIELD AVE 1

20 RICHARDSON AVE 1

333 SMITHFIELD AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

35 NEWBURY CRES 1

24 RICHARDSON AVE 1

353 SMITHFIELD AVE 1

31 RICHARDSON AVE 1

441 SMITHFIELD AVE 1

44 RICHARDSON AVE 1

448 SMITHFIELD AVE 1

161 RIDLEY PL 1

614 SMITHFIELD AVE 1

480 NEWMAN ST 1

123 NEWTON AVE 1

229 NEWTON AVE 1

740 NIAGARA ST 1

184 RISBEY CRES 1

356 RITA ST 1

124 SOUTHBEND CRES 1

281 WALLASEY ST 1

226 WALNUT ST 1

101 NORQUAY ST 1

482 WARDLAW AVE 1

479 WARSAW AVE 1

497 SPRAGUE ST 1

597 WARSAW AVE 1

20 RIVERWEST RD 1

150 WATERLOO ST 1

607 WATERLOO ST 1

703 WATERLOO ST 1

723 WATERLOO ST 1

633 SPRUCE ST 1

15 WATSON CRES 1

286 WAVERLEY ST 1

312 WAVERLEY ST 1

405 ROBERTSON ST 1

786 WAVERLEY ST 1

4476 ROBLIN BLVD 1

791 WAVERLEY ST 1

4554 ROBLIN BLVD 1

123 ST ANTHONY AVE 1

803 WAVERLEY ST 1

6412 ROBLIN BLVD 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

170 ST ANTHONY AVE 1

754 WEATHERDON AVE 1

6645 ROBLIN BLVD UNIT 22 1

283 ST ANTHONY AVE 1

801 WEATHERDON AVE 1

418 ST ANTHONY AVE 1

806 WEATHERDON AVE 1

519 ST ANTHONY AVE 1

991 WEATHERDON AVE 1

24 ROCKFORD PL 1

440 ST CHARLES ST 1

470 ST CHARLES ST 1

319 RONALD ST 1

471 ST CHARLES ST 1

272 ROSEBERRY ST 1

1323 WELLINGTON CRES 1

274 ROSEBERRY ST 1

1339 WELLINGTON CRES 1

276 ROSEBERRY ST 1

1600 WELLINGTON CRES 1

371 ST JOHN'S AVE 1

560 ST JOHN'S AVE 1

570 ST JOHN'S AVE 1

134 WESTGROVE WAY 1

3 ROSLYN CRES 1

181 WESTGROVE WAY 1

1415 ROSS AVE W 1

1809 ROSS AVE W 1

180 WHARTON BLVD 1

250 WHITEGATES CRES 1

203 WHYTEWOLD RD 1

352 WHYTEWOLD RD 1

86 STARDUST CRES 1

586 STELLA AVE 1

155 STEPHENS ST 1

12 ROVER AVE 1

520 STEWART ST 1

4930 WILKES AVE 1

63 ROWAND AVE 1

748 STEWART ST 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

977 WILLIAM AVE 1

886 STEWART ST 1

1358 WILLIAM AVE W 1

1446 ROY AVE 1

1847 WILLIAM AVE W 1

1608 ROY AVE 1

7 WILLOWBANK ST 1

139 ROYAL AVE 1

685 STRATHCONA ST 1

155 ROYAL AVE 1

1169 STRATHCONA ST 1

1240 STRATHCONA ST 1

207 STRATHMILLAN RD 1

288 STRATHMILLAN RD 1

1395 WINNIPEG AVE W 1

451 STRATHMILLAN RD 1

1183 WOLSELEY AVE 1

1203 WOLSELEY AVE 1

70 WOODCREST DR 1

38 WOODCROFT BAY 1

114 SUNNYSIDE BLVD 1

493 WOODLANDS CRES 1

399 WOODLAWN ST 1

26 SWEETWOOD BAY 1

55 SWINDON WAY 1

87 WOODVIEW BAY 1

125 YALE AVE 1

174 TAIT AVE 1

179 TAIT AVE 1

76 TEAKWOOD AVE 1

84 TEAKWOOD AVE 1

100 TEAKWOOD AVE 1

205 TEMPLETON AVE 1

207 TEMPLETON AVE 1

472 TEMPLETON AVE UNIT 37 1

5 THACKERAY AVE 1

43 TIMMINS PL 1

438 TINNISWOOD ST 1

511 TINNISWOOD ST 1

490 TORONTO ST 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area One ‐ West of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

777 TORONTO ST 1
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